

ERRATA: Airplane Design Part II

Copyright © 1985-89 by Dr. Jan Roskam

Year of Print, 2004

(Errata Revised November 17, 2014)

Please check the website www.darcorp.com for updated errata

page 218, 3rd line from bottom “forward of aft c.g.” should be “forward of forward c.g”

page 218, last line “main gear and aft c.g.” should be “main gear and forward c.g”

page 276, line 19 61 deg should be -76 deg.